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FILE NO.
DRAWING NO.
'SCALE "= 1000
MINIMUM DEGREE OF
ACCURACY

PROVEN SOURCE OF
ELEVATION '

I THE UNDERSIGNED HE BY CERTlFY THAT

SLEV1I1sS

PLAE‘E SFJ\L HERE

&’ o7 z0'

LONGITUDE

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA g‘,;;;ALZ;.g{N‘;';ZNO ' f“m‘
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY APl WELL NO.

DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS

WELL TYPE: OIL_X_GAS.X_LIQUID INJEGTION__WASTE DISPOSAL___ STATE  COUNTY ‘-Q@EPERM,

(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION_X_STORAGE___._DEEP__SHALLOW_X_

LOCATION: ELEVATlON__BﬁJ'__WATER SHED __C0O N A WAY = UN i
DISTRICT __ & . L] COUNTY T/ ==,
QUADRANGLE __ ]
SURFACE OWNER _ <O\ L ' QLA ACREAGE__I1 (o
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER CAIZL. W, NOLAN | EASE ACREAGE 2.3
'LEASE NO

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL-_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER2{ _REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE X_PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION_>_PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON‘ _CLEAN ouT / ND REPLUG___ P
et ; TIMATED DEPTH_IB 5 S

: DESIGNATED AGENTJA%&%LLM
ADDRESS BHO *'hq ADDRESS E2X- 1\

ST-‘MM\[’/S:.W\I 21710 ST MARYS . WY 26170

IWNVN ALNNOD:

1IWg3d
7 6690

TAL

JUL 19 72007
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FILE NO. I THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Ls"‘\,‘\f:‘.g-i;_;s-;.‘,?&;'-.‘
DRAWING NO. \ THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO_J#ME BEST OF MY ofJV\\WE™odgn, O
SCALE "=1000 KNOWLEDGE AND_ 3 S JLL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION B#QUIRE) WA i
ACCURACY __| : 20 LATIONS IS CABCRIEEA G e DEPART. - [ %4
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF JNESBYS W7 P> 2P & qd .
ELEVATION _MVLPIEE: (SIGNEp/ e
= = < 5y
— L1 PLACE'S

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

paTeZ2S OCIOBE 2. l:m-_&gg

OPERATOR’'S WELL NO.

APl WELL NO .
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS ' —_
' A7 095 _ 0&99D
WELL TYPE: OIL.X_GAS.X_LIQUID INJECTION___WASTE DISPOSAL___ STATE COUNTY PERMIT

(IF “GAS,") PRODUCTION_X STORAGE___DEEP____SHALLOW_X_

L

TA

a&ba0

LOCATION: ELEVATION_ 8 [' _ wATERSHED __C N A \WLAY = U 8
DISTRICT __ ¢~ .4 COUNTY T LSz, S
QUADRANGLE __ V] L 3

SURFACEOWNER _C AL - . QL AN ACREAGE_ I (s z

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER LEASE ACREAGE L0 §

LEASE NO. ' m

PROPOSED WORK:DRILL___.CONVERT___DRILL DEEPERX_REDRILL___FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION____PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY) ﬁ
PLUG AND ABANDON___CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG____ / §

TARGET FORMATIO ESTIMATED DEPTH_ D 200

WELL OPERATOR : DESIGNATED AGENT.L‘ZE&SI_ E.BoelLey

ADDRESS 2K 49 ADDRESS BoX 171 Y

7 UF

ST, MRS , WN 26170 | < MAZ.,Q{E, W‘,(,g@ I:;/O :

=T o4
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"1, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map ;
belief and shows ait the :nformation required by pa::
the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Vir;

Company TeEnN L. [Haerr & Sons
Address 34/7’7!1//4_45 wv. ?6/73..
Farm DAK‘/ W. NOLAN

Acru_m_ leaseNo.

Tract

Well {Farm) Nc.Mﬁmm No.

Elevation {Spirit Level) _ S/ S
{

Quadrangle l/ E. 127,571

county_TYLER bistrict_CENTERVILLE
| EURVETR  HENRY M. PARSONS

mﬁRwinrnion No 98
Fiie No. 7‘@ ’5590 Grawing No. 79/5390

ate jUNg 111 1979 Scaie 1” = 1000

33 Do
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G of the ruies and regulations of
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STATE = -
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WR-35 DATE: October 19, 2010

Rev (5-01) APL #: 47-095-00699
State of West Virginia
Department of Environmental Protection
Office of Oil and Gas
Well Operator’s Report of Well Work
Farm name: Carl W. Nolan Operator Well No.: One (1)
LOCATION: Elevation: 891 ASL Quadrangle: Middlebourne
District: Centerville County: _ Tyler

Latitude: 600 FeetSouthof 39 Deg. 27 Min. 30 Sec.
Longitude_ 14600 Feet West of _ 80 Deg. 52 Min.___ 30 Sec.

Company: Sanchoe Oil & Gas

Casing & Used in Leftin well | Cement fill
Tuabing drilling up Cu. Ft.
Address: Box 179
St. Marys, WV 26170 4172 2919 1 2919
_Agent: Loren E. Bagley
Inspector: Mike Underwood 27/8 4979 115 sacks
Date Permit Issued: July 12, 2002 |
Date Well Work Commenced: July 13, 2002
Date Well Work Completed: July 18, 2002 P
Verbal Plugging: Ve
Date Permission granted on: ‘ ]
Rotary XX  Cable Rig
Total Depth (feet): 5054 UZl 08 %nin
Fresh Water Depth (fi.): 25 ft . )
P m’ E}Qh oy s
Salt Water Depth (ft.): NA Environy ... 218N of
RS T j *rc {';Z";’r'i.-',\ "‘
Is coal being mined in area (N/Y)? No ek
Coal Depths (ft.): NA

OPEN FLOW DATA

Producing formation _ Keener Sandstone Pay zone depth (ft)_1862-1868
Gas: Initial open flow_show MCF/d Oil: Initial open flow 0 BblAd
Final open flow___10. MCF/d  Final open flow 0__Bbld

Time of open flow between initial and final tests 48 Hours

Static rock Pressure 150 psig (surface pressure) after 72 Hours

Second producing formation Pay zone depth (ft)

Gas: Initial open flow MCF/d Oil: Initial open flow, Bbl/d
Final open flow MCF/d  Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests Hours

Static rock Pressure psig (surface pressure) after Hours

NOTE: ON BACK OF THIS FORM PUT THE FOLLOWING: 1). DETAILS OF PERFORATED
INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC. 2). THE WELL
LOG, WHICH IS A SYSTEMATIC DETAILED GEOLOGICAL RECORD OF ALL FORMATIONS,
INCLUDING COAL ENCO BY T}IEE;BORE.

Signed: 6
By:__ loren E. Baglev
Date:__October 19, 2010 /7

12/10/2010
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STAGE PERFORATIONS:

FORMATION

Big Lime

Keener Sandstone
Big Injun Sandstone
Weir Sandstone
Berea Sandstone
Gordon Sandstone
Warren Sandstone
Riley Sandstone

Benson Sandstone

TD

Keener

TOP

1776

1852

1890

2172

2356

2786

3296

4848

1862-1968 48 holes
168 sks 20/40, 50 sks 80/100 310 bbls

BOTTOM COMMENTS

1846
1888 gas
1992
2280
2360
2796
3340 gas
4482 gas

4852 gas

5054

12/10/201¢



WR-35

DATE: December 31, 2001

Rev (5-01) API # : 47-095-00699
State of West Virginia
Department of Environmental Protection e ﬁ, )44
Office of Oil and Gas - T
Well Operator's Report of Well Work
Farm name: Carl W. Nolan Operaior Well No.: One (1)
LOCATION: Elevation: 891 AS.L. Quadrangle: Middlebourne
District: ___ Centerville | County Tyler
Latitude: 600 Feet Southof 39 Deg. 27  Min__ 30 Sec.
Longitude 14600  Feet West of __80__ Deg. 52 Min. Sec.
Company: Sancho Oil & Gas
Casing & Used in Left in well | Cement fill
Tubing drilling up Cu. Ft.
Address: Bex 179 :
St. Marys. WV 26170 4172 2919 2919
Agent: Loren E. Bagley
Inspector: Mike Underwood 27/8 4979 115 sacks
Date Permit Issued:

Date Well Work Commenced: December 9, 2000

Date Well Work Completed: January 18, 2001

Verbal Plugging:

Date Permission granted on:

Rotary Cable Rig

Total Depth (feet):

Fresh Water Depth (ft.):

Salt Water Depth (ft.):

Is coal being mined in area (N/Y)? No

Coal Depths (ft.): NA

OPEN FLOW DATA

Producing formation

Benson Sandstone  Pay zone depth (ft)_4848-4852
Gas: Initial open flow_show MCF/d Qil: Initial open flow 0 Bbrd

Final open flow 100 MCF/d  Final open flow 0 Bblid
Time of open flow between initial and final tests 72 Hours

Static rock Pressure 300 psig (surface pressure) after _ 72 Hours

Second producing formation Pay zone depth ()

Gas: Initial open flow MCF/d Oil: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow MCF/d  Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests Hours

Static rock Pressure psig (surface pressure) after _ Hours

NOTE: ON BACK OF THIS FORM PUT THE FOLLOWING: 1). DETAILS OF PERFORATED
INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC. 2). THE WELL
LOG, WHICH IS A SYSTEMATIC DETAILED GEOLOGICAL RECORD OF ALL FORMATIONS,
INCLUDING COAL EWERED BY THE WELLBORE.

Signed: ) @] / @3//7

ByZ” 4.oren E. Bagley L X

Date: December 31, 200}_’

S
1

bbb TA_L
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STAGE PERFORATIONS: 1ST Benson 48484852 20 holes
Nitrogen Assist with 300 Sks 20/40

STAGE PERFORATIONS:

STAGE PERFORATIONS:

FORMATION B | TOP BdTI'OM COMMENTS

Big Lime 1776 1846

Keener Sandstone 1852 1888

Big Injun Sandstone ‘ 1890 1992

Weir Sandstone 2172 2280

Berea Sandstone 2356 2360

Gordon Sandstone 2786 2796

Warren Sandstone 3296 3340 gas

Riley Sandstone 4448 4482 gas

Benson Sandstone 4848 4852 Qas

D - 5054
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o . DEPARTHEINT OF MILLS
PORM "1V-35
(Obverse)

WELL OFERATOR'S REPORT
OF
AD/OR STIMULATING, 2R

[0B-78,
DRILLING, TRACTLRING

YWioa

Yiralhihk

vie> _itebruary 18, 1980,
OIL AND GAS DIVISinN

Crerator's

wWell Jio, 1- H-Zﬁﬁ R
API We) -095
e

YEl oAl CEANGE ~2.»e County

~--~069

Per

o,

ey
¥ 2

:LL TYPE: / Gas X__/ Liquid Injecti

(1f “Gas", Production X

89

/

ATION: zlevation:

Pistrict: [Centerville  county:

Un derground storage
Watershed:

Tyler

on____ / Waste Disposal

- X

Snzllew !

_Branch of Sancho Creek.

- sedrengle: Middlebours e
Carl W. Nolan #1-H-765
L OPERATOR  (lenn L. Haught & Sons. . - DELIGLATED RGE darren K. Haught . . . -
kddress  Smithville, WV _26178. . . nedrens Swithyille, WY ZEYTE. _—
— S S o
| b s
RMITTED WORK: Dri1ll _ X/ Convert _ / Drill deeper  / Fedpiil __m“fatijjt:urz [ A St
Plug off old formation /  Ferforate new formatlon /™
E Z 0 1980
Other phycical chenge in well (specify) e B
e O“‘ ‘&"GA‘*’:‘)M‘?&C’H‘"“
- md
ZBMIT 1SSUED ON June. 19 » 19 79 OIL & GAS INSPECTOR FoR a7 'w oF MUNEDS
iF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON heme  phd  Tr A
CONTINUCUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR hil-Tracey
bt . t s g e
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED ho2ress B R 41 Mineral Wells, W¥— — —
» 19 - T58eM573
SOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: Gordan Sands e Deoth wglai Lo 2805 ces
Depth of completed well, - 2955 Teet RotaryX _ / Cable Tools )
Water strata depth: Fresh,"lglgﬂ_feet; salt, _Teet,

Coal seam depths: None

Is coal being mined in the zrea? No

1 - w7
Work wes commenced June 21 , 19 79 » and completed W{Qﬂgwggw"“~ s ‘7:2~m
AZING AND TUBING PROGRAM
£ING OR ESPECIFICATIONS FUOTACE INTIRVALS | o zzn
EING TYFE Welght | |
Size jGrzdejper ftllew [UsedlTor cérillans LETT An owein | I ) —_—
Lnouetor U v“_ R
resh water 18 5/8 K-551 20# X 970" b 970 .ﬁ_.;w2QOLsacka-*{u-_.m_ e - —
[ d
&l . N _kw-Nww~wwahwwlﬁg,:§,____ﬁ ——
~auctdon_ || 4% | J-55] 10.5¢#| X 2897 340 sacks Terthno et
-uing . L o “i
«rs J Hrer e e
SR { I 2607 .. 2792
| | | N
e AU . G R T TS SNSRI
i
!
ENOFLDw ThA ;
&
Producing furmation Gordan Sands., Tano e o 185 to 2805
T . e D <Ot :
S Initlzl cper. Tlow, e __Kef/a o1l Irdtda: cner ©lcw, _
Final cren flow, 200 Mer/d Flnael zien fica, o kui/a
Time ol cpen finw between irnitiz) and “inn) Tents, _8 oL
Sravte rock pressure, 800 psig (surface rezsurement) atter D houenosnut 3
175 srpliesdle fue o rmultiple completion--]
Seccnc producting fornetion e Pauo o B S
Szs Initles crer flow, Mcf/g A Iniilzl oouern . o .
‘ Tiozl orren Tlow Mo f/g el wro Sl vl
Time ©f chen flow petwesn fnitlal o 0iral i terty, e
Seor dre_re, relg = $E 4

MAR 1.0 1980 -



KWL e By

‘8‘78] .

:TAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, FHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.
Hydrafraced by Halliburton 7-26-79 -- 1000 Gal., Acid -- 1110 Bbls. Water

100,000 Lbs. 20/40 Mesh

Perforations

10~-2607--2798

1o LOG

llard or ¥z

FORMATION Color . Soft Top Feet |
" Red Rock Sof't 46
Sand Hard 53
Shale Hard 61
Red Rock Soft 78
“Sand Hard 81
Sand Hard 94
Shale Sof't 109
Red Rock ' Soft 140
Shale Sof't 155
Sand Hard 170
Shale Sof't 203
. Red Rock : Soft 240
. Shale. Soft 270
Sand e 410
Shale 425
Sand Hard 572
Shale Sof't 611
Sand Hard 638
Red Rock Sof't 658
Shale Hard 664
Sand Hard 680
Shale Soft 634
Red Rock Soft 840
Shale Sof't 850
Red Rock Sof't 955
Shale Sof't 975
Sand 980
Red Rock 1015
Shale 1025
Sand 1240
Shale 1280
Sand 1340
Shale 1355
Sand Hard 1393
Shale Sof't 1420
Sand Sof't 1450
Shale Hard 1485
Sand Hard 1501
Shale - Soft 1547
Sand Hard 1583
Shale Sof't 1596
Sand Sof't 1608
Shale Soft 1639
Sand Soft 1662
Shale Med. 1680
Sand A Soft 1703
L. Lime Hard 1715
B. Lime Hard 1790
I. Sand Hard 1842
Sandy & Shale Med. 1928
Shale Sof't 2024
Sand Hard 2180
Shale" Sof't 2280
Sand &% 2495
Shale 2510
Sand 2600
Shale 2610
Sand Go"f&on 2785
Shale 2805

TEr Fepulztion 2.0:!1) procvides cs irer

fallcwse

sotiron

53
61
78
81
94

109

140

155

176

203

240

270

410

425

- b7e
671
638
658
664
680
694
840
850
955
975
980

1015

1025

1240

1280

1340

1355

1393

1420

1450

1485

1501

1547

1583

1596

1608

1639

1662

1680

1703

1715

1790

1842

1928

2024

2180

2280

2495

2510

2600

2610

2785

2805

~GLENN.L. HAUGHT & SONS
/ g 4 o L7 ’r;",' 7 “dﬂf« ' -
By -/iébﬁ¢i;pw/7:

1+¢ partner

2955

Feet

Sand. -- 10,000 Lbs. 80/700 Mesh Sand.

aticr cf all fre

| and seli veter, voal, ofl and g

Water @ §12-945

Water @ 1409

Water @ 1584

Gas (small amount) @ 1802

N
kb2
'{ <3'}f7 é;e'

/ -
J

T.D. 2955
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(Oomeryc? DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION ~°°° June 15 . 15_
Operator's
[08-78] OJL AND GA3 WELL PERMIT APPLICATION Well No. ’# 1-H-765
API Well No. 47 - 095 _ 069
WELL TYPE: 011 "__—~/ Gas _;K__/ State County Perm]
(If "Gas", Production__ ¥ / Underground'storage_____/ Deep_ _/ Shallow_X /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 891' Watershed: Branch of Sancho Creek
District: (Centeryille Counﬁy: Ty]_er Quadrangle: i e rne
.WELL OPERATOR Glenn 1. ,Haught & Sons DESIGNATED AGENT Warren R. Haught
Address __ Smithville, WV 26178 Address Smithville, WV 26178
OIL & GAS :
ROYALTY OWNER _ Carl Nolan COAL OPERATOR None
Address R.R. Address
Alma, WV 26320
Acreare 236 COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
SURFACE OWNER _ Carl No-lan Name ' '
Address R. R. Address
Alma, WV 26320
Acreape 236 Name
FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address
Name
Address COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Name _None
OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED Address Ngbsiioy o .
Name __Phil Tracey 4
Address R, R.# 1, Mineral Wells, WSZ JUNT 8 1979
758=L573
. o o 70D DIVISION
The undersipned well operator is entitled to operate for oil or' p@ﬂ%&es[ﬁﬁ M‘Né‘-v-eg
location under a’deed ./ ‘lease _X / other contract ____ / dated Necemher 23, 19_177, to the

undersigned well operator from

Carl W. Nolan

[If said deed, or other contract has been recorded:]

Feb. 23 ., 19.78 ,

lease,

Recorded on

in the offlce of the Clerk of the County Commission of'ﬂgller

County, West Virginia, 1in )egd Boalk _~2|gL_ at payge EZEL_ A pernit is requestsd s Tollows:
PROTOSED WORK: Drill ¥ / Drill deeper /  Redrill / Tracture or stimulate /
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

--planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above named coal operator,

objection they wish to make or are required

coal owner{s), and coal lessee are hereby.notified that any

to make by Code-§ 22-4-3 must be filed with the Department
of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the Department.
Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed
by registered maill or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lesse=
on or before the day of the mailing-or delivery of this Permif Application to the Department of Mines a“

Charlestvn, West Virginia.

PLEASE SUEBMIT COPIES OF ALL
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:

WECT VIRGINTA OIL AND GAS
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WASHTNGTON STREET EAST
WV 25311

1615
CHARLESTON,

£204) 348-3092

TELEPHONE:

GIENN T.. HAUGHT & SQNS

BLANKET BOND.,

Its

Well Operator

Dmine O LAl
' k4 [ 74

Partn er




FORM IV-2 - i *
(Reverse)

[08-78]

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

. THTS TS AN ESTTMATE ONI.Y:
ACTUAL INFORMATTON MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM TV-35 UPON COMPLETTON

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) Clenn L. Haueht. & Sans

Address Smithville, WV 26178

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Cordan Sand

Estimated depth of completed well, 3000 feet Rotary__ X / Cable tools___ /

Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 50 feet salt, _ feet.

Approximate coal seam depths: None Is coal beiny mined In the area? Yes_ / No X -
CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR 1 SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP| PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS

Size JGradelper ftiNew |UsedfjFor drillinglLeft in wellll (Cubic feet)
Conductor Kinds
Fresh water | 8 58 K-5b 20 | X 890" - 890! 175 Sacks
anl A ‘ Sizes
‘~Tﬁtermediatep \ v
Production Li J-5p 10-f- X 3000" 100 Sacks Depths_set
Tubing ‘
Liners Perforztions:
Top Sottor.

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of

Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed

by Regulation 11, (it} g bond in one of the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu
thereof the other security allowed by Code § 22-4-2, (iii) Form IV-9, "Reclamation Plan",
applicable to the reclamation required by Code § 22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless

previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code § 22-4-12a, and (v) i awplincuile

the consent required by Code § 22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or deelling wizhin
200 feet of the proposed well.

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating =z well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is sought and

1,sn_n§ Lﬁfkﬂgﬂ' s“fjs-[otefbcm A[-f’—ﬁ{{wlisﬁéonnection therewith.

All provisions being in accordance with Chaoter 22,
of the W. Va. Cods, the location is hereby approved

for drilling . This permit shall expire if

operations h t commgaged by 2-19-80

The following waiver must be completed by the coal crerator and by any caoal owner
or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code § 22-4-20, if the permit
is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of rcceipt thereof:

WAIVER

The undersipgned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal under this well
location has examined thls proposed well locatlion. Il a mine map exlsts which 27 vers the area of the
well location, the well location has been added to the mine man. The undersigned has no objection to

the work proposed to be done at this location, provided, the well onerator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Virpginia Code and the governing regulations.

Date: ,» 19

By

Its




